
Solihull Catering Services would like to advise you of the upcoming menus and promotional fun days. 

We would like to encourage more children to eat lunch with us. 

Those entitled to free school dinners (including all infant children) can 
participate for free and this is a great opportunity for your child to eat a 

healthy balanced diet in a fun atmosphere alongside their friends. 
If you would like your child to join us, please use the Parent-Pay facility where applicable. 

LOOK OUT FOR PROMOTIONAL MENUS AND THEMED DAYS DESIGNED TO MAKE 
LUNCHTIME MORE FUN AND INTERESTING! 

 
Allergen information is available on request – contact the kitchen if needed 

 
Fish & Chip Dinners every Monday! 

Roast Dinner every Wednesday! 
Every Friday is Pizza Friday!  

Thursday 14th February Lovely Valentine’s Lunch!  

Monday 25 February 

Beef Bolognaise 
Pork Loin Slice 

Seaside Fish & Chips 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Gingerbread Biscuit, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 26 February 

Pork Meatballs 
Cornish Pasty 

Quorn Swedish Style Balls 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Apple Sponge & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 27 February 

Cottage Pie 
Chicken Breast & Stuffing 

Quorn Roast 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Chocolate & Pear Sponge & 

Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 28 February 

BBQ Chicken Breast 
All Day Breakfast 

Country Bake 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Chocolate Oatcake 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 1 March 

Pizza 
Leek & Potato Roulade 

Welsh Rarebit 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Welsh Tea Bread, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 1st March St. David’s Day – Welsh Themed Lunch 
Tuesday 5th March – Pancake Day 

Monday 4 March 

Bacon Steak & Pineapple 
Chicken Goujons 

Fish Fingers & Chips 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Bakewell Tray-bake, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 5 March 

Beef Lasagne 
Shredded Pork & Yorkshire 

Pudding 
Vegetable Lasagne 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Crepes & Ice Cream, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 6 March 

Roast Pork & Apple Sauce 
Chicken Breast & Stuffing 

Quorn Fillet 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Oaty Apple Crumble & 
Custard, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 7 March 

Ratburger in a Bun 
Danny the Champion of the 

Cheese Whirl 
Quorn Burglar Bill in a Bun 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
The Magic Pudding or 

Frozen Yoghurt, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 8 March 

Pizza 
Quorn Tikka Pasty 

Cheesy Jacket Potato 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Cocoa Brownie, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 7th March World Book Day – Book Themed Menu! 

Monday 11 March 

Seaside Fish & Chips 
Chicken Curry 

Vegetarian Sausage Roll 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Chocolate Coconut Slice, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 12 March 

Pork Sausages 
Chicken & Pasta Bake 
Vegetarian Sausage 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Iced Sponge, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 13 March 

Beef & Yorkshire Pudding 
Pork Loin Slice 

Macaroni Cheese 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Steamed Jam Sponge & 
Custard, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 14 March 

Beef Chilli 
Sweet Chilli Chicken 

Quorn & Broccoli Bake 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Carrot Cake & Custard, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 15 March 

Pizza 
Salmon Fish Fingers 
Vegetable Nuggets 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Red Nose Biscuits, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 15 March Comic Relief 

Monday 11 February 

Seaside Fish & Chips 
Chicken Curry 

Vegetarian Sausage Roll 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Chocolate Coconut Slice, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Tuesday 12 February 

Pork Sausages 
Chicken & Pasta Bake 
Vegetarian Sausage 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Iced Sponge, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Wednesday 13 February 

Beef & Yorkshire Pudding 
Pork Loin Slice 

Macaroni Cheese 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Steamed Jam Sponge & 
Custard, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 

Thursday 14 February 

Lover’s Lasagne 
Sweetheart’s Chilli Chicken 

Cheese Whirls 
Filled Jackets and Baguettes 

Love Heart Biscuits, 
Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 

Cheese & Crackers 

Friday 15 February 

Pizza 
Salmon Fish Fingers 
Vegetable Nuggets 

Filled Jackets and Baguettes 
Apple Flapjack, 

Fruit, Yoghurt, Rice Pudding, 
Cheese & Crackers 


